Technical Specifications
   HQD-MF Series High Peak
Power Sub-nanosecond Lasers
ApplicationsKey Features
◆
◆
◆
◆

VISIBLE AND/OR INVISIBLE
LASER RADIATION
Wavelength
( nm ) Part Number
Repetition
rate
(kHz)
Pulse
width
(ps)
Single Pulse
energy
(μJ)
1064
532
HQD-MF-1064-7-1000-420 7 <1000 420
HQD-MF-1064-20-1000-300 20 <1000 300
HQD-MF-1064-30-1000-230 30 <1000 230
HQD-MF-1064-50-500-80 50 <500 80
HQD-MF-532-7-1000-210 7 <1000 210
HQD-MF-532-20-1000-150 20 <1000 150
HQD-MF-532-30-1000-115 30 <1000 115
HQD-MF-532-50-500-40 50 <500 40